Ty k]

Klasse P1

PLZ NAME

1 Altmann Kevin

2 Popp Maximilian

3 Knorr Julian

4 Jahn Michael

5 Eber Axel

6 GeiRRdorfer Simon

7 Brandt Alexander

8 Sorgel David

9 Gabor Ferdinand
10 Kreischer Tobias
11 Eckstein Florian
12 Stegner Luca

13 Nirnberger Manuel

14 Brandt Daniel
15 Grab Matthias
16 Krause Daniel

17 Bogunewski Jennifer

18 Hager Jan

19 Eckert Dominik
20 Wieczorek Max
21 Struller Saskia
22 Zeilinger Dennis
23 Pohl Nico

KLUB

MSC Réthenbach

MC Ansbach
MC Lauf

AC Hersbruck
AC Hersbruck
AC Uffenheim
1.AC Erlangen

MSC Réthenbach

AC Uffenheim
AC Uffenheim
1.AMC Feucht
MC Nirnberg
AC Hersbruck
1. AC Erlangen
MC Ansbach
1.AMC Feucht

MSC Réthenbach

AC Stein

MSC Deberndorf

AC Hersbruck

ACV Nurnberg
ACV Nirnberg
1. AMC Feucht

15. ADAC Jugend-Kart-Slalom vom14.07.2002

DATUM AUSWEIS LAUF1 ST1 LAUF2 ST2 GES

17.01.93 1651
17.03.93 1596
25.02.94 1802
23.12.93 1612
15.03.93 1611
08.08.94 1751
13.02.93 1765
16.04.93 1745
22.05.93 1651
28.09.94 5026
05.04.93 5012
01.09.93 1690
13.02.94 1750
13.02.93 1766
12.06.94 1846
24.06.93

20.12.93 1743
27.02.93

09.11.93 5028
21.02.93 1772

27.07.93 219694

06.09.93
29.06.94 1891

51,04
51,46
52,97
54,22
53,66
53,32
55,51
53,00
53,51
57,38
51,05
56,97
59,14
61,30
63,83
63,85
72,54
69,16
74,04
60,90
80,05
77,19
89,34

4
2

NDNORRNDN

10

24
14
12
24

49,49
52,91
53,78
54,53
55,59
53,45
54,65
53,20
53,79
57,09
61,91
56,37
54,29
56,48
60,20
64,94
65,97
62,31
72,11
60,69
66,72
81,60
62,89

2
2
2

12
14
10

106,53
108,37
108,75
108,75
109,25
110,77
112,16
112,20
115,30
116,47
116,96
125,34
127,43
127,78
128,03
128,79
138,51
143,47
146,15
147,59
162,77
170,79
176,23



ok

Klasse P2

PLZ NAME
1 Hetzenecker Arno
2 Bockenhaupt Daniel

3 Tritscher Michel-Gerard

4 Katzenberger Kevin

5 Daum Andreas

6 Schiel’l Patrik

7 Weber Sascha

8 Schopf Daniela

9 HauBmann Jan
10 Reiter Christian
11 Kihnl Kevin
12 Wohlrab Andre
13 Doéscher Susanne
14 Hartlehnert Frank
15 Deppe Dominik
16 Schroll Tobias
17 Seeger Sven
18 Gugel Stephanie
19 Brock Julian
20 Konrad Alice
21 Meier Dominik
22 Naeem Marcel
23 Beierlein Kevin
24 Konrad Bianca
25 Coraiu Fabian
26 Geildler Jana
27 Kreischer Tamara
28 Schmauz Andreas
29 Wunderlich Christian
30 Hackner Martin
31 Lukas Jenny
32 Kisskalt Dominik
33 Schneeberger Marco
34 Bittner Matthias
35 Westram Gabriel
36 Dotzler Steffen
37 Westram Isabel

KLUB

1.AMC Feucht
ACV Nurnberg
1.AMC Feucht
1.AMC Feucht
MC Ansbach
1. AC Altdorf
1.AC Erlangen
MC Ansbach

MSC Réthenbach

1.AC Ansbach
1.AMC Feucht
MC Lauf

MSC Schillingsf
AC Uffenheim
MC Ansbach
1.AC Ansbach
AC Stein

MSC Deberndorf

AC Uffenheim
AC Hersbruck
AC Hersbruck

MSC Réthenbach

MC Lauf

AC Hersbruck
ACV Nurnberg
1. AC Altdorf
AC Uffenheim
MSC SChillingsf

MSC Réthenbach

MC Ansbach
MC Lauf

MSC Réthenbach

1.AMC Feucht
MSC Jura

AC Altdorf

MC Lauf

AC Altdorf

15. ADAC Jugend-Kart-Slalom vom14.07.2002

DATUM AUSWEIS LAUF1 ST1 LAUF2 ST2

08.11.91 1259
23.06.91 134
22.01.92 1398
13.10.91 1257
27.07.91 1242
07.04.91 1704
01.03.92 1425
05.02.92 1728
13.05.92 1532
04.12.91 1321
13.05.91 1312
12.02.91 5001
10.12.91 1301
19.12.91 1235
30.09.92 1597
14.09.91 1592
23.04.92 1493
03.01.92 5002
28.09.92 1671
18.12.91 1662
15.12.92 1683
23.09.92 1708
28.08.91 1788
18.12.91 1663
03.10.92 135
11.09.92 1701
25.02.92 5025
04.06.92 1749
19.10.92 1693
20.11.91 5030
01.06.92 1569
01.01.92
17.09.91 1842
21.12.91
05.02.91
02.10.91
07.11.92

46,03
47,90
44,69
48,98
48,74
49,31
48,29
48,13
50,16
49,24
49,76
49,93
49,80
46,79
50,20
51,88
51,64
49,50
50,80
50,33
55,56
54,65
50,11
55,75
54,01
55,16
57,61
56,59
50,86
54,64
60,49
66,49
53,93
55,85
62,60
62,82
67,92

12
10
16

46,58
47,33
45,46
48,47
49,95
49,46
49,25
47,48
49,45
50,99
50,33
49,15
51,76
50,99
49,83
50,35
51,26
50,32
51,44
50,31
52,33
53,26
51,98
55,59
54,18
53,28
55,42
49,28
68,19
55,45
56,33
57,11
54,02
59,48
61,79
77,44
70,07

NNNONBADN

N O

~ArDMDbModNMO

20

GES
92,61
95,23
96,15
97,45
98,69
98,77
99,54
99,61
99,61

100,23
102,09
103,08
103,56
103,78
104,03
104,23
104,90
105,82
106,24
106,64
107,89
107,91
114,09
115,34
116,19
116,44
117,03
117,87
119,05
120,09
124,82
125,60
125,95
129,33
144,39
146,26
163,99



.AI%C
euc t 15. ADAC Jugend-Kart-Slalom vom14.07.2002

Klasse P3
PLZ NAME KLUB DATUM AUSWEIS LAUF1 ST1 LAUF2 ST2 GES
1 Hartlehnert Claudia AC Uffenheim 20.07.89 1019 45,74 46,29 92,03
2 Schwallmann Tom MSC Roéthenbach 09.05.89 1268 46,15 46,85 93,00
3 Doscher Johannes MSC Schillingsf 23.01.89 1003 45,86 47,16 93,02
4 Loschel Lena MC Ansbach 30.09.89 961 46,26 45,40 2 93,66
5 Meier Martin ACV Nirnberg 31.10.90 054 46,62 47,29 93,91
6 Doscher Josef MSC Schillingsf 23.01.89 1002 46,48 45,72 2 94,20
7 Krause Florian MC Ansbach 09.09.89 1047 47,04 47,17 94,21
8 Treubert Christian 1. AMC Feucht 12.08.89 1843 46,97 48,05 95,02
9 Schultheil? Oliver MSC Roéthenbach 07.01.89 1833 46,56 47,29 2 95,85
10 De Gasperin Benjamin 1.AC Erlangen 18.05.89 1424 47,69 47,25 2 96,94
11 Schmidt Benny MC Ansbach 26.07.89 1832 48,41 49,26 97,67
12 Eckstein Heiko AC Altdorf 17.07.90 1699 48,81 48,90 97,71
13 Hoéinghaus Patrik 1. AC Altdorf 09.01.90 1703 48,17 49,68 97,85
14 Beierlein Dirk MC Lauf 05.07.89 1787 48,83 2 47,31 98,14
15 Tobias Maximilian MC Ansbach 08.10.90 1541 47,31 2 47,35 2 98,66
16 Raith Jennifer MSC Deberndorf  04.10.90 83137 47,99 47,87 4 99,86
17 Frank Andreas 1. AC Altdorf 28.05.90 1700 48,96 2 4924 100,20
18 Koch Philipp MSC Deberndorf  16.01.90 89275 50,75 50,04 100,79
19 Chwastek Rene 1.AMC Feucht 23.02.89 1839 50,62 50,01 2 102,63
20 Roth Benjamin ACV Nurnberg 27.08.89 49,71 49,72 4 103,43
21 Diez Uli 1. AC Altdorf 24.09.90 1698 51,68 2 49,75 0 103,43
22 Schlegel Maria AC Altdorf 02.02.90 1838 51,71 52,86 104,57
23 Pischl Benjamin MSC Roéthenbach 29.01.90 1184 46,93 2 4580 10 104,73
24 Peuerle Andre’ 1.AMC Feucht 21.01.90 1631 47,62 6 49,03 12 114,65

25 Birnbach Patrik MSC Deberndorf  30.08.90 61,04 16 54,96 4 136,00



ok

15. ADAC Jugend-Kart-Slalom vom14.07.2002

Klasse P4
PLZ NAME KLUB DATUM AUSWEIS LAUF1 ST1 LAUF2 ST2 GES
1 Hager Konstantin 1.AMC Feucht 06.06.88 1255 44,31 44,99 89,30
2 Erhart Elia 1. AMC Feucht 09.05.88 1286 45,14 45,31 90,45
3 Kaspar Julian AC Uffenheim 24.03.88 852 45,00 45,57 90,57
4 Daum Christian MC Ansbach 27.01.87 785 45,10 46,15 91,25
5 Hoch Sven MSC Schillingsf 17.07.87 754 44,53 2 44,84 91,37
6 Neudeck Jens MSC Réthenbach 18.01.88 1387 45,77 45,60 91,37
7 Meier Thomas 1.AC Erlangen 15.07.87 669 44,36 45,08 2 91,44
8 Tritscher Daniel-Angelo 1.AMC Feucht 20.07.88 1025 45,32 44,22 2 9154
9 Katzenberger Marc 1.AMC Feucht 02.08.88 1258 45,36 46,21 91,57
10 Schmid Markus MC Ansbach 06.07.87 979 45,79 46,15 91,94
11 Pietsch Christian AC Hersbruck 30.03.87 1183 45,53 2 45,78 93,31
12 Meier Bastian AC Erlangen 18.04.87 1022 46,01 2 45,67 93,68
13 Schonsteiner Christina 1.AMC Feucht 22.06.88 723 45,61 46,58 2 94,19
14 Hubner David MC Nirnberg 22.06.88 1013 44,72 4 4497 2 95,69
15 Raith Andreas MSC Deberndorf  05.09.87 76918 46,13 2 47,60 95,73
16 Wellhofer Saskia AC Ansbach 19.09.88 1725 46,94 2 47,03 95,97
17 Herfert Jorg MC Niirnberg 29.07.87 529 46,40 4 46,23 96,63
18 Fleischmann Andre MC Nirnberg 25.02.88 1031 47,37 47,50 2 96,87
19 Kerber Judith MSC Schillingsf 22.11.88 1168 47,32 47,59 2 96,91
20 Bogunewski Daniel MSC Réthenbach 21.03.88 1374 46,47 46,68 4 97,15
21 Hermann Johannes 1. AMC Feucht 29.12.88 1840 48,44 49,04 97,48
22 Koch Tobias MSC Deberndorf  21.12.88 88847 46,34 2 47,35 2 97,69
23 Leibold Markus ACV Nirnberg 28.09.88 050 47,07 46,68 4 97,75
24 Hofmann Michael MC Lauf 05.05.88 1388 48,00 2 48,21 98,21
25 Nickl Felix MSC Réthenbach 28.11.87 1058 46,84 2 46,59 4 9943
26 Wunderlich Manuela MSC Réthenbach 10.07.87 1768 49,62 2 50,35 101,97
27 Schmidt Oliver MSC Deberndorf  23.04.88 51,05 2 50,29 103,34
28 Hubner Florian MC Lauf 07.09.87 1623 58,53 46,75 105,28
29 Herfert Bernd MC Niirnberg 29.07.87 528 47,10 2 49,69 12 110,79
30 Suft Florian MC Lauf 08.12.87 1389 49,60 16 48,86 4 118,46
31 Naeem Miriam MSC Réthenbach 01.01.87 1737 50,18 24 59,73 28 161,91



LA I%C
euc t 15. ADAC Jugend-Kart-Slalom vom14.07.2002

Klasse P5
PLZ NAME KLUB DATUM AUSWEIS LAUF1 ST1 LAUF2 ST2 GES
1 Roth Christian 1.AC Fdrth 27.11.86 822 45,07 2 44,60 91,67
2 Meier Sabrina 1.AC Erlangen 07.01.85 884 46,12 46,13 92,25
3 Ziegler Andreas ACV Nirnberg 19.01.85 055 46,24 46,50 92,74
4 Kostelnik Sandra MC Nirnberg 18.11.84 402 45,62 45,79 2 9341
5 Wojek Nadine MC Ansbach 02.06.85 482 45,75 2 45,70 93,45
6 Fischer Nadine 1.AMC Feucht 31.10.86 447 46,54 47,19 93,73
7 Jantzen Eric MSC Roéthenbach 19.09.86 1030 46,50 47,40 93,90
8 Schmauz Waldemar MSC Schillingsf 08.05.86 1719 46,41 45,56 2 93,97
9 Hager Benjamin 1. AMC Feucht 21.05.85 1256 45,95 46,44 2 94,39
10 Maurer Dominik 1.AC Erlangen 18.10.86 461 45,03 2 4537 2 94,40
11 Meier Marcus ACV Nirnberg 30.03.86 053 47,06 47,49 94,55
12 Herfert Ralf MC Nirnberg 19.07.85 407 46,61 2 46,41 95,02
13 Raith Christian MSC Deberndorf 20.09.85 76917 47,49 47,91 95,40
14 Bertl Markus MSC Rothenbach 06.10.86 1653 46,84 47,28 2 96,12
15 Schumacher Nicolas MC Nurnberg 05.03.85 403 49,05 48,23 97,28
16 Tritscher Jennifer-Jacqu. 1. AMC Feucht 16.06.85 1026 4580 8 45,29 99,09
17 Kantor Alexander 1. AMC Feucht 21.10.84 918 47,29 2 46,89 4 100,18

18 Gigel Tobias MSC Deberndorf 23.05.86 77146 47,62 2 46,10 6 101,72



